Classification Contestant

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Youth 4D Northcrest

Total Points

iD

2D

3D

Kilyn Osburn on Happy Dayz

Youth 4D
LuLu Eakes on Pure Canela

Youth 4D
Natalie Prewitt on Trippys Royal Corona

Youth 4D
Ashtyn Coufal on Judge Johnson

Youth 4D
Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit

Youth 4D
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Youth 4D
Kilyn Osburn on Harley

Youth 4D
Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit

Youth 4D
LuLu Eakes on Pure Canela

Youth 4D
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Youth 4D
Elia Gordillo on Bring N The Heat

Youth 4D
Josey Council on Jet

Youth 4D
Corley Tilson on Sully

Youth 4D
Lizzie Bransom on Disco Mo

Youth 4D
Tatum Carlson on Gods Gift to Shamrock

Youth 4D
Joelle Watson on Pistol Jones

Youth 4D
Bradyn Capps on Jet

Youth 4D
Samantha Young on Chrome

Youth 4D

Madison Butler on Green River Spirit
Youth 4D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

20.00
20

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

10.00
10

10.00
10
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

19.00
19

16.00
16

10.00
10

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

1of2



Classification Contestant

3D

4D

Loriana Hernandez on Bitsi

Youth 4D
Paige Terrell on Little Rowdy Rey

Youth 4D
Teresa Jasso on Machette

Youth 4D
Syenna Connor on Mis Val N TIne

Youth 4D
Josey Council on Jet

Youth 4D
Burton Caldwell on Rusty Chance

Youth 4D
Presley McGrath on Teeter

Youth 4D
Madison Butler on Green River Spirit

Youth 4D
Aubree Darby on Peaches

Youth 4D
Kaylie Grace on Jay-Lo

Youth 4D
Olivia Rogers on Rose

Youth 4D
Bodie Richmond on Lady

Youth 4D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Youth 4D Northcrest

Total Points
5.00
5
18.00
18
14.00
14
13.00
13
10.00
10
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

4.00
4

2.00
2

1.00

20f2



