WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Youth 4D Northcrest

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Kilyn Osburn on Happy Dayz		20.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	20
	LuLu Eakes on Pure Canela		9.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	9
	Natalie Prewitt on Trippys Royal Corona		9.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	9
	Ashtyn Coufal on Judge Johnson		8.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	8
	Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit		8.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	8
	Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony		7.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	7
	Kilyn Osburn on Harley		7.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	7
2D	Kay Peters on XS Show Off My Flit		10.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	10
	LuLu Eakes on Pure Canela		10.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	10
	Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony		9.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	9
	Elia Gordillo on Bring N The Heat		9.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	9
	Josey Council on Jet		8.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	8
3D	Corley Tilson on Sully		19.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	19
	Lizzie Bransom on Disco Mo		16.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	16
	Tatum Carlson on Gods Gift to Shamrock		10.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	10
	Joelle Watson on Pistol Jones		8.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	8
	Bradyn Capps on Jet		8.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	8
	Samantha Young on Chrome		7.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	7
	Madison Butler on Green River Spirit		6.00
	Youth 4D	Single Race	6

WWP SK Equine Products Spring Series Youth 4D Northcrest

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
3D	Loriana Hernandez on Bitsi			5.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	5
4D	Paige Terrell on Little Rowdy I	Rey		18.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	18
	Teresa Jasso on Machette			14.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	14
	Syenna Connor on Mis Val N T	Ine		13.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	13
	Josey Council on Jet			10.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	10
	Burton Caldwell on Rusty Cha	nce		9.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	9
	Presley McGrath on Teeter			9.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	9
	Madison Butler on Green Rive	r Spirit		8.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	8
	Aubree Darby on Peaches			7.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	7
	Kaylie Grace on Jay-Lo			4.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	4
	Olivia Rogers on Rose			2.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	2
	Bodie Richmond on Lady			1.00
		Youth 4D	Single Race	1